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PROJECT 

CDOT - Lincoln Square Brown Line Area Improvements - C1612 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 25, 2024 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org

Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Deputy Compliance Officer jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Kimberly Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org

Mary Van Hook Public Building Commission Design Manager maryann.vanhook@cityofchicago.org
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PROJECT 

CDOT - Lincoln Square Brown Line Area Improvements - C1612

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 25, 2024 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Joana Zaidan Chicago Department of Transportation 

Joshua Zake Chicago Department of Transportation 

Garth Wemmer Chicago Department of Transportation 

Lora Supencheck TYLin 
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CDOT - Lincoln Square Brown Line Area Improvements - C1612

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 25, 2024 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Nolan Zahorsky FH Paschen 

Robert Boellner ReStl Engineers 

Gina Konganda ReStl Engineers 


